

ALL-COMM

Technologies, Inc.

5 Whitmore Rd. Revere, MA 02151 P (781) 289-3000 F (781) 289-7300 www.allcomm1.com

Barrington Town Hall-EOC IP Remotes and PA Systems Budgetary Pricing

11/18/2022

EOC IP Desktop Remotes with Control Station				
Qty	Nomenclature	Description	Unit Price	Total Price
3	431-24-66M-VOIP	VoIP Field Programmable VoIP Remote w/Desk Mic.	\$ 1,695.00	\$ 5,085.00
3	431-2028VOIPM01	20-28 VoIP Panel	\$ 1,068.00	\$ 3,204.00
3	106-28KN8180	Kenwood interface cable	\$ 91.00	\$ 273.00
3	POE-ADP	POE Adapter 48-12vdc	\$ 75.00	\$ 225.00
3	NX5700K	NX5730 VHF 45 Watts Mobile	\$ 700.00	\$ 2,100.00
1	SEC-40BRM	Samlex N+1 Rackmount Power Supply 60A	\$ 757.25	\$ 757.25
1	244405	12/24V Intelligent distPanel w/Rem Power	\$ 882.00	\$ 882.00
1	PR1500RT2U	PR1500RT2U Sinewave UPS	\$ 1,015.00	\$ 1,015.00
3	KWD-5100CV	P25 LICENSE	\$ 402.50	\$ 1,207.50
3	KWD-5300CV	License Key for DMR Tier 2 Conventional & S-Trunking	\$ 42.00	\$ 126.00
1	CX6000	Aruba 24 port POE Switch	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 2,100.00
1	OR-198SD	4 Post Equipment Rack	\$ 1,425.96	\$ 1,425.96
1	487372	1/4" x 5/8" x 36" Vertical Mount Ground Bar	\$ 102.85	\$ 102.85
2	2013-24FP	High-Density Blank Patch Panel	\$ 38.13	\$ 76.26
6	MO5901	Cat6A STP Patch Cable -7'	\$ 8.25	\$ 49.50
1	0E-CAT6RBL	23/4 C6 CMR/FT4 Blue Cat 6	\$ 198.48	\$ 198.48
12	10606K-RD	CAT6 KWICK JACK RED	\$ 9.25	\$ 111.00
3	288079	148-174 MHz Omni Fiberglass Antenna, 5.1 dBi, N-F	\$ 839.71	\$ 2,519.13
300	59520	3/8 in LMR400 Coaxial Cable	\$ 1.26	\$ 378.00
3	277569	Bulkhead and flange mount Arrestor, N/F	\$ 58.50	\$ 175.50
1	318696	Ground bar (2"x14") w/ mounting hardware	\$ 134.91	\$ 134.91
9	338985	N Male Hex/Knurled Combo No Braid Trim LMR400	\$ 13.58	\$ 122.22
3	419089	UHF Male LMR-400	\$ 20.22	\$ 60.66
3	310778	Ground Kit for LMR-400	\$ 27.52	\$ 82.56
2	HDWR	Site Hardware	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00
3	SVC2022P	Programming	\$ 155.00	\$ 465.00
1	SVC2022	Antenna System-Install 3 VHF Antennas with Transmission Lines	\$ 3,720.00	\$ 3,720.00
24	SVC2022T2	Installation of Control Stations and IP Remotes with Cat6 Cabling	\$ 155.00	\$ 3,720.00

Sub-Total

\$ 31,316.78

Manufacturers Warranty Applies
Pricing Valid for 90 Days from Above Date
Delivery within 60 Days ARO

*Additional remotes will only require-IP Remote,POE Adapter and Network Connection